Received at: 4:46PM, 12/6/2007

BERENSE) .. 6. 20077 4 47PN RYOBI

BELT SANDER
BE-321 Type 1l

No. 4061 P 1/2

£
;. i e
e A
Y
F’)M.r;;ﬂn?,&-..




Received at: 4:46PM, 12/6/2007

6. 2007

Dec.

4:46PM  RYOBI

%%ﬁy;?ﬁ»s;o i 5 * % i:‘ RN,

REF |PART NO. |DE DESCRIFTION

T 8060318  |TAFPING SCREW (B) MAX16 2[52-2 [6960043 BELT GUIDE 3
2 |6B30sat  |HANDLE COVER - 1|53 |sunezsz THRUST WASHER 1
3 |6ES0463 |TOP COVER 154 [sosvoza DRIVE ROLLER 1
A |9640510 |TAPPING BCREW (5] M5X48 z[55 |Bisa124 COMPRESSION SPRING 3
5 |6818308 |NAME PLATE 156 |6420280  JRIVET #5 1
& [9080535  |TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X35 4|57 |6430188___ |[PUSH NUT 3
7 |esz0312  |SELECTION LABEL 1[58 |sH3054s LEVER r
2 |6E00779  |HOUBING (B) 1[58 |6800785 ROLLER CASE 3
[ 840530 TAFI—*T-HG SCREW (8) MSXaa 2|60 6100092 FRONT ROLLER SHAFT 4
10 |s0sua14 | TAPPING SCREW (B) MAK14 1l6é4 |6150782 JFRONT ROLLER ARM 1
L] 9060530 TAPPING SCREW (B) M3X30 1{62 S080057 |FRONRT ROLLER q
12 8830642 FRONT HANDOLE COVER 1|62-4 |6750043 OILLESS “ETAl._ F3
13 [6430804 |SPEED CONTROL GIRCWIT MODULE 163 [E180125 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
14 (6830645 |DIAL i 1fsa  [s1s0568 ADJUSTMENT SPRING i
56 |6500783 |FIELD COIL 1|65 6130651 KNOB NUT W6 3
18 |6370167  |CUSHION RUBBER 166 |ea70031 SWITCH COVER 1
18 |622274001 |BALL BEARING #033LLE 167 |esnzazo SAFETY COVER 3
20 |Goz0%si |ARMATURE 168 [5000408 PAN SCREW (MAXE) 1
24 o892A5005 |BALL BEA!FNE #6200LLE 41|69 S0E041E TAPPING SCREW (B) MJIX16 4
37 |a%70108  |CUSHION RUBEER 170 [6A50773 SHOE PLATE 1
23 19511600 |RETAINING RING 5-10 171 |onsvacs TAPPING SCREW (5) MaX8 Z|
24 Jé570ces  |BRUSH HOLDER 2|  |65GO0OZ CONNEGTOR 1
35 (6581143 |CARBON BRUSH BET 3

3% (6303260 |HOUSING (A) 3

27 (6922424 “RYDBI™ MARK iy : ACLESSORIE. S

28 |8550138  |[TRIGGER SWITCH 1|00 0071363 DUST BAG 1
25 |6560067 |GORD CLAMP 1501 |6611173 !ABRABWE BELT

30 |p060418 TAPPING BCREW (B) BA(16 2| SERY :

31 |6560131 |CORD HOLDER 1

32 |6520704 |POWER CORD r

35 (6370107 |CUSHION RUBBER 1

36 [632Z74001 |BALL BEARING #603LLE 1

37 |&050048  |BEVEL GEAR 1

38 |8622274001 |BALL BEARING #808LLB 1

38" 6370107  |CUSHION RUBBER 1

40 |s360066  |PULLEY (5) 1

41 |9560600 |GONIGAL SPRING MG 1

42 |9300600 [HEX NUT M6 1

43 &360D69 TIMING BELT 1

43 6800438  |BELT GOVER 1

45 |9060520  |TAPPING SCREW (B) HSXA0 1

45 |6186130  |FLATE SPRING 7

47 |[o060410 {TAPPING SCREW (B) RAX10 7

45| 130963 |HEX NUT M8 1

48 |6150794 |LOCK PLATE ]

56 {GBEAB0G7  |PULLEY (L) i

51 |6o0025% | THRUST WASHER i

52 |SUB1B42  |FRAME 1

52-1 (6760083 OILLESS BETAL 2

ssmmy 4B aeresaEs 8

P L Rt




